Applicable Series
CM2
CG1
MB
MB1
CS1
CS2
CQ2

With heavy duty scraper
Standard model no.
How to Order
Specifications: Same as standard type
∗ For the MGP series,
   refer to page 1764.
Caution
Do not replace heavy duty scrapers.
 Since heavy duty scrapers are press-fit, do not replace the cover only,
but rather the entire rod cover assembly.
  The CM2 series cannot replace either heavy duty scraper or rod seal.
  (It goes for replacing retainer assembly for the CS1 series.)
  Replace the CNA2 series with the lock unit.
Web Catalog
1760E
ø160
Symbol
-XC4
Construction (Dimensions are the same as standard.)
Made to Order Common Specifications:
With Heavy Duty Scraper
CNA2 series
CBM series (Only with head side locking)
CVS1 seriesCM2 series  Refer to page 1762 for the female rod end.
CM2W series  Refer to page 1762 for the female rod end.
CVM series
CS1 series
CS2 series
CV3 series
CA2 series
1761
-X-X
A
Made to Order Common Specifications:
-XC4: With Heavy Duty Scraper
With Heavy Duty Scraper16
ZZ + Stroke
ZZ + Stroke
MB series
MB1 series
CG1 series
MB, MB1 Series
CG1 Series
Bore size (mm)
32
40
50
63
80
100
F H ZZ
15
17